7:22
7:33
7:25
7:26
7:28
7:31
7:32
7:33
7:34
7:35
7:36
7:39
7:40
7:41
7:42
7:43
7:44

AM
Mobile Holiday Village Park
Webster @ Joseph
Pemberton @ Morningside
Mornningside @ Yorkshire
Ridgecrest APTS
Hamstead @ Windcliff
Western @ Margate
Westeren @ Arendal
Westeren @ Tiptree
Westeren @ Eaton
Winsford @ Pierson Rd
Plainfield @ Westeren
Plainfield@ Alpha Way
Alpha @ Theta Passage
Alpha @ Westeren
Pierson @Borderline

Pierson @ Boulveard

SAME IN PM

3:17
3:18
3:19
3:22
3:23
3:24
3:25
3:26
3:27
3:28
3:29
3:30
3:35
3:37
3:40
3:41
3:42

PM

Boulevard @ pierson
Pierson @ Borderline
Pierson @ winsford
Plainfield @ Western
Plainfield @ Alphaway
Alpha way @ theta Passage
Alphaway @ Western
Westeren @ Eaton Place
Westeren @ Tiptree
Westeren @ Arendal
Western @ Margate Circle
Hamstead @ Windcliff
Western @ Joseph
Holiday Trailer Park
Penberton @ Morninside
Morningside @ Yorkshire
Ridge crest Apts



