		NEW	SAME IN PM		
	AM				PM
7:22	Mobile Holiday Village Park			3:17	Boulevard @ pierson
7:33	Webster @ Joseph			3:18	Pierson @ Borderline
7:25	Pemberton @ Morningside			3:19	Pierson @ winsford
7:26	Mornningside @ Yorkshire			3:22	Plainfield @ Western
7:28	Ridgecrest APTS			3:23	Plainfield @ Alphaway
7:31	Hamstead @ Windcliff			3:24	Alpha way @ theta Passage
7:32	Western @ Margate			3:25	Alphaway @ Western
7:33	Westeren @ Arendal			3:26	Westeren @ Eaton Place
7:34	Westeren @ Tiptree			3:27	Westeren @ Tiptree
7:35	Westeren @ Eaton			3:28	Westeren @ Arendal
7:36	Winsford @ Pierson Rd			3:29	Western @ Margate Circle
7:39	Plainfield @ Westeren			3:30	Hamstead @ Windcliff
7:40	Plainfield@ Alpha Way			3:35	Western @ Joseph
7:41	Alpha @ Theta Passage			3:37	Holiday Trailer Park
7:42	Alpha @ Westeren			3:40	Penberton @ Morninside
7:43	Pierson @Borderline			3:41	Morningside @ Yorkshire
7:44	Pierson @ Boulveard			3:42	Ridge crest Apts